
Name Horse 1/13 2/24 3/16 total

1D OPEN
River Zvonar Juanabeehot 100 90 190
Bethany Unruh Dashin Walkin Chica 100 90 190
Breely Unruh Cool Remedy 100 100
Lyndee Stairs Otro Bada Boom 90 90
Amanda Enzenauer Dee Too Tucker Chex 80 80
Ashley Kuest Simply Athena 80 80
Carolyn Mendes Persey 80 80
Carolyn Mendes Mandy Jo 70 70
Lyndee Stairs Otro Bada Boom 60 60
2D
Breely Unruh Cool Remedy 90 70 160
Carly Cardoza Badger 80 80 160
Ashley Kuest Simply Athena 60 60 120
Carolyn Mendes Persey 100 100
Shelley Chico Chico's Montana Jett 100 100
Jessica Baskin Kdr Carriemetafame 100 100
Breely Unruh Pearl 90 90
Adalyn Johnson Toobusytobestylish 90 90
Danika Verhoeven Smoking in Red Ma 80 80
Amanda Enzenauer Cat Quackin 70 70
Robin Couch Wildfire 70 70
Brooklyn Oliver Breeze 60 60
Rio McPhetridge Can U Cee My Nu Tang 50 50
Bailey McPhetridge Rft Lula 50 50
Kristi Stewart Leprinos Kat 40 40
3D
Kristin Pipkin Firin On Smooth Jets 90 40 130
Danika Verhoeven Smoking In Red Ma 100 100
Danika Verhoeven Caspers Smokin Gun 50 50 100
JoDawn Silveira Sky 0 70 30 100
Shelley Chico Chicos Covert Opps 100 100
Doreen Brown 100 100
Ashley Kuest Simply Athena 90 90



Romey Hobbs Mocking Jay 90 90
Bailey McPhetridge Rft Lula 30 60 90
River Zvonar Juanabeehot 80 80
Jessica Baskin Kdr Carriemetafame 80 80
Bailey Smith With a twist of chic 80 80
Samantha Shier Go Getum Smokey 70 70
Ashley Kuest Jc Colonel Cindy 70 70
Paytan Cooley Chics Lady Gun "Kit" 60 60
Shelley Chico Chico's Montana Jett 60 60
Debbie Neely Honky Cat 50 50
Sarah Plowman Harley 40 40
Serenity Jurecka Harley 40 40
Danika Verhoeven Magneti Cats Peppy 0 40 40
Robin Couch Wildfire 20 20
Callie Cardoza Scotch 10 10
Carolyn Mendes Mandy Jo 10 10
Kristi Stewart Leprinos Kat 0 0
Amanda Enzenauer Frenchmans Jewel 0 0
4D
Angie Woody Always A Stylish Pic "Ricky Bobby" 100 70 20 190
Debbie Neely Honky Cat 70 60 130
Annavija Hoy Shady 60 40 30 130
Shelley Chico Chicos Covert Opps 40 80 120
Carrie Risk JB  100 10 110
Jessica Baskin Smart Doc O CHex Nic 20 90 110
Shelley Chico Chico's Montana Jett 100 100
Sarah Plowman Harley 90 0 90
Kayzlynne Kanady Boomer 10 30 50 90
Jessica Baskin Kdr Carriemetafame 90 90
Kristin Pipkin Firin On Smooth Jets 80 80
Claudia Payne Callie Fly Girl 20 60 80
Paytan Cooley Chics Lady Gun 80 80
Rio McPhetridge Can U Cee MyNuTang 70 70
Ashlyn Ainger Silly 50 50
Robin Couch Wildfire 50 50



Carrie Risk Chili 0 40 40
Callie Cardoza Scotch 30 30
Vicki Oakley Pc Dox Drifter 0 10 10
Tiare Ferguson Cee Me Cut Footloose 0 0
Sarah Plowman Lucy 0 0 0 0
Bailey Smith Cashmere Star 0 0
Hayley Sanders Booker 0 0
Teresa Oliveria Daisy May 0 0 0
Julie Adams Red!! 0 0

NT
Sue Keller Dashin Perfection 0 0
Bethany Unruh Dashin Walkin Chica 0
Rio McPhetridge Can U Cee My Nu Tang 0
Cheyenne Davis Cin 0
Morgan Payne Red Eyes Lilly 0
Ashlyn Ainger Achieve 0
Romey Hobbs 0
Carly Cardoza Badger 0
Callie Cardoza Scotch 0
Kaley Portrey Last Streak Of Broseco 0
Brooklyn Oliver Breeze 0



Name Horse 1/13 2/24 3/16 total
1D
River Zvonar Juanabeehot 100  100
Danika Verhoeven Smoking in Red Ma  100 100
Kyndell Nepinsky Faith 100 100
Carly Cardoza Badger 90 90
Brooklyn Oliver Breeze 90 90
2D
Myah Benevidez Bonita 100 100
Danika Verhoeven Smoking In Red Ma 100 100
Adalyn Johnson Toobusytobestylish 100 100
Romey Hobbs Mocking Jay 90 90
Carly Cardoza Badger 90 90
Bailey Smith With a twist of Chic 90 90
3D
Khloe Donahoe Mocha Almond Latte 100 80 180
Kaiya Rosilez Chilled Below Zero 80 100 180
Danika Verhoeven Magneti Cats Peppy 90 70 160
Koryn Donahoe Wager 90 60 150
Serenity Jurecka Harley 100 100
Kyra Donahoe Ember 30 70 100
River Zvonar Juanabeehot 90 90
Addison OBannon Fairy Tattoo 60 60
Kayzlynne Kanady Boomer 50 50
Enslee Hopfe Just a Little Famous 40 40

4D
Callie Cardoza Scotch 90 100 190
Kaiya Rosilez Chilled Below Zero 100 100
Kayzlynne Kanady Boomer 20 80 100
Bailey Smith Cashmere Star 100 100
Hayley Sanders Booker 90 90
Kennedy Schwab Cinnamon 90 90



Khloe Donahoe Mocha Almond Latte 80 80
Enslee Hopfe Sparkles 30 50 80
Callie Cardoza Scotch 80 80
Ashlyn Ainger Silly 70 70
Kingsley Mercer Prince 10 60 70
Charlee Rose Thompson Reba 70 70
Addison OBannon Fairy Tattoo 60 60
Adison Sanchez Money Well Spent 50 50
Kaiya Rosilez Max 40 40
Paislee Hopfe Hb 0 40 40
Kyra Donahoe Ember 0 0
NT
Myah Leah Benevidez Bonita 0 0 0
Kyndell Nepinsky Faith 0 0 0
Koryn Donahoe Wager 0 0
Rockie HIll Raider 0 0
Cheyenne Davis Cin 0 0
Charlee Rose Thompson Reba 0 0
Khloe Lerda Emma 0 0
Ashlyn Ainger Achieve 0 0
River Zvonar Juanabeehot 0 0
Romey Hobbs Mocking Jay 0 0
Carly Cardoza Badger 0 0
Aubrie Nagel Macho Man 0 0
Adison Sanchez Money Well Spent 0 0
Kaley Portrey Last Streak Of Broseco 0 0
Brooklyn Oliver Breeze 0



Name Horse 1/13 2/24 3/16 Total
1D
River Zvonar Juanabeehot 100 100 100 300
Breely Unruh Pearl 90 90
Brooklyn Oliver Breeze 90 90
2D
Carly Cardoza Badger 100 100 200
Kyndell Nepinsky Magic Fantom Pantys "Faith" 90 90
Danika Verhoeven Smoking In Red Ma 80 80
Danika Verhoeven Caspers Smokin Gun 70 70
Romey Hobbs Mocking Jay 60 60
Shelley Chico Chico's Montana Jett 50 50

3D
Carolyn Mendes Mandy Jo 90 100 190
Bethany Unruh Dashin Walkin Chica 80 100 180
Carolyn Mendes Persey 100 100
Debbie Neely Honky Cat 90 90
Rio McPhetridge Can U Cee My Nu Tang 80 80

4D
Shelley Chico Chicos Covert Opps 60 90 60 210
Callie Cardoza Scotch 90 100 190
Debbie Neely Honky Cat 80 100 180
Kristin Pipkin Trippin With Chic 60 90 150
Danika Verhoeven Smoking In Red Ma 100 100
Kyra Donahoe Ember 50 50 100
Khloe Donahoe Mocha Almond Latte 80 80
Paytan Cooley Kit 80 80
Cheyenne Davis Cin 70 70
Koryn Donahoe Wager 70 70
Bethany Unruh Dashin Walkin Chica 70 70
Adison Sanchez Money Well Spent 30 40 70



Enslee Hopfe Sparkles 50 50
Khloe Lerda Emma 40 40
Kingsley Mercer Prince 30 30
Paislee Hopfe Hb 20 20
Cloie Thompson Flicka 20 20
Julie Adams Red!!! 10 10
Kingsley Mercer Prince 0 0
Addison OBannon Fairy Tattoo 0 0
Rockie Hill Raider 0 0

NT
Anavija Hoy Shady 0 0
Shelley Chico Chico's Montana Jett 0 0 0
Breely Unruh Pearl 0 0
Myah Leah Benevidez Bonita 0 0 0 0
Rio McPhetridge Can U Cee My Nu Tang 0 0 0
Khloe Donahoe Mocha Almond Latte 0 0
Koryn Donahoe Wager 0 0 0
Charlee Rose Thompson Reba 0 0 0
Kyndell Nepinsky Faith 0 0
Brooklyn Oliver Breeze 0 0
Paytan Cooley Chics Lady Gun 0 0
Callie Cardoza Scotch 0 0
Enslee Hopfe Just a Little Famous 0 0
Enslee Hopfe Sparkles 0 0
Paislee Hopfe Hb 0 0
Carolyn Mendes Persey 0 0
Khloe Donahoe Mocha Almond Latte 0 0
Kennedy Schwab Cinnamon 0 0
Carly Cardoza Badger 0 0
Claudia Payne Callie Fly Girl 0 0



Name Horse 1/13 2/24 3/16
Reagan McPhetridge Fox 100 100 100
Blayke Unruh Whitney 100 100 100
Cade Pipkin Bee 100 100 100
Ryder McPhetridge Kessler 100 100 100
Jolene Ansiel Silveira Sky 100 100 100




